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Ergebnisse

1430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Open

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 1
Helga Hommel

Start-
nummer

143
147
59
49
103
211
144
29
58
134
233
67
65
198
192
71
196
231
232
266

04.07.2024 21:03

Name des Pferdes

Sheeza Tinsel Lady

ND Spooks Shaggy Gun
LilStep To Hollywood
Gamble In The Nite
Wimpys Smart Chex
Just Plain Trash

Sparks Shining

QQ Lets Show Big

CR Gotta Dun Jacit
Gottagetchagunsup
Smartest Snapper

Ruff N Sparkin

Kings Pretty Perlina
ARPeppys Buckleberry
Hollywoods Oak

Hot Washed Jersey

AS Peppy Little Lena
US Hollywoodsurprise
Smooth Move Command

Tell Me Gunnit

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Adams, Lucy
Goossens, Jessy
Semmelmann, Tina
Giirlich, Anna
Herrick, Carin

Leder, Irene

Adams, Lucy
Bacher, Nicole

Mayr, Patricia
Ragosch, Antje
Lehmann, Britta
Schneider, Helga
Gotz, Franziska
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Karlein, Stefanie
Wagner, Sarah
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Einhell, Stephanie
Lehmann, Britta

Kohl, Antonia



Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

B B2 B B B B B B B
e N - > NV S U VURY SR,

dis.
dis.

Ergebnisse

1430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Open

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 2
Sylvia Katschker

Start-
nummer

143
49
59
67
29
147
65
103
211
58
71
134
144
192
196
198
231
233
232
266

04.07.2024 21:04

Name des Pferdes

Sheeza Tinsel Lady
Gamble In The Nite
LilStep To Hollywood
Ruff N Sparkin

QQ Lets Show Big

ND Spooks Shaggy Gun
Kings Pretty Perlina
Wimpys Smart Chex
Just Plain Trash

CR Gotta Dun Jacit

Hot Washed Jersey
Gottagetchagunsup
Sparks Shining
Hollywoods Oak

AS Peppy Little Lena
ARPeppys Buckleberry
US Hollywoodsurprise
Smartest Snapper
Smooth Move Command

Tell Me Gunnit

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Adams, Lucy
Giirlich, Anna
Semmelmann, Tina
Schneider, Helga
Bacher, Nicole
Goossens, Jessy
Gotz, Franziska
Herrick, Carin

Leder, Irene

Mayr, Patricia
Wagner, Sarah
Ragosch, Antje
Adams, Lucy
Karlein, Stefanie
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Einhell, Stephanie
Lehmann, Britta
Lehmann, Britta

Kohl, Antonia
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1430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Open

Bavarian Summer Show

AQHA Show 3
Linda Long
Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
143 Sheeza Tinsel Lady
49 Gamble In The Nite
211 Just Plain Trash
67 Ruff N Sparkin
103 Wimpys Smart Chex
59 LilStep To Hollywood
29 QQ Lets Show Big
65 Kings Pretty Perlina
147 ND Spooks Shaggy Gun
58 CR Gotta Dun Jacit
71 Hot Washed Jersey
134 Gottagetchagunsup
144 Sparks Shining
192 Hollywoods Oak
196 AS Peppy Little Lena
198 ARPeppys Buckleberry
231 US Hollywoodsurprise
232 Smooth Move Command
233 Smartest Snapper
266 Tell Me Gunnit

04.07.2024 21:04

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Adams, Lucy
Giirlich, Anna

Leder, Irene
Schneider, Helga
Herrick, Carin
Semmelmann, Tina
Bacher, Nicole

Gotz, Franziska
Goossens, Jessy
Mayr, Patricia
Wagner, Sarah
Ragosch, Antje
Adams, Lucy
Karlein, Stefanie
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Einhell, Stephanie
Lehmann, Britta
Lehmann, Britta

Kohl, Antonia



Show:
Show #:
Richter:

Platz

O 0 3 N W kW =

s B B
—_ —_ —_ — —_ —_
T T Y L rE W o o~ o

dis.
dis.

Ergebnisse

1430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Open

Bavarian Summer Show
AQHA Show 4
Cedric Leroux

Start-
nummer

143
49
103
29
147
67
59
65
211
192
58
144
198
233
71
134
196
231
232
266

04.07.2024 21:04

Name des Pferdes

Sheeza Tinsel Lady
Gamble In The Nite
Wimpys Smart Chex
QQ Lets Show Big

ND Spooks Shaggy Gun
Ruff N Sparkin

LilStep To Hollywood
Kings Pretty Perlina
Just Plain Trash
Hollywoods Oak

CR Gotta Dun Jacit
Sparks Shining
ARPeppys Buckleberry
Smartest Snapper

Hot Washed Jersey
Gottagetchagunsup

AS Peppy Little Lena
US Hollywoodsurprise
Smooth Move Command

Tell Me Gunnit

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Adams, Lucy
Giirlich, Anna
Herrick, Carin
Bacher, Nicole
Goossens, Jessy
Schneider, Helga
Semmelmann, Tina
GoOtz, Franziska
Leder, Irene

Karlein, Stefanie
Mayr, Patricia
Adams, Lucy
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Lehmann, Britta
Wagner, Sarah
Ragosch, Antje
Reinhardt, Alexandra
Einhell, Stephanie
Lehmann, Britta

Kohl, Antonia



